Understanding model designations
FILE LOCATION:\\fs1\Procedures\Engineering_Procedures
Single Axle Models
A96BT 18-20 3100
CAPACITY
LENGTH
SUSPENSION TYPE
S=SPRING
T=TORSION
MARINE GEAR
B=BUNK
P=PONTOON
R=ROLLER
WV=WATER VEHICLE
WIDTH
TYPE
A=ALUMINUM
BLANK=STEEL
Single Axle Models
EXAMPLES
A96BT 18-20 3100
ALUMINUM : 96” WIDE : BUNK : TORSION : 18-20’ BOAT : 3100# CAPACITY
96RS 17-20 3100
STEEL : 96” WIDE : ROLLER : SPRING : 17-20’ BOAT : 3100# CAPACITY
96PS 18-20 2700
STEEL : 96” WIDE : PONTOON : SPRING : 18-20’ BOAT : 2700# CAPACITY
Tandem Axle Models
TA96BT 18-21 4000
CAPACITY
LENGTH
SUSPENSION TYPE
S=SPRING
T=TORSION
MARINE GEAR
B=BUNK
P=PONTOON
R=ROLLER
WV=WATER VEHICLE
WIDTH
TYPE
TA=ALUMINUM
T=STEEL
Tandem Axle Models
EXAMPLES
TA102BT 18-21 4000
TANDEM : ALUMINUM : 102” WIDE : BUNK : TORSION : 18-20’ BOAT : 4000# CAPACITY
TA102BS 18-21 4000
TANDEM : ALUMINUM : 102” WIDE : BUNK : SPRING : 18-20’ BOAT : 4000# CAPACITY
T96PS 22-24 3850
STEEL : TANDEM : 96” WIDE : PONTOON : SPRING : 22-24’ BOAT : 3850# CAPACITY
Triple Axle Models
TIA96BT 26-30 9000
CAPACITY
LENGTH
SUSPENSION TYPE
S=SPRING
T=TORSION
MARINE GEAR
B=BUNK
P=PONTOON
R=ROLLER
WV=WATER VEHICLE
WIDTH
TYPE
TIA=ALUMINUM
TI=STEEL
Triple Axle Models
EXAMPLES
TIA96BT 26-30 9000
TRIPLE : ALUMINUM : 96” WIDE : BUNK : TORSION :  26-30’ BOAT : 9000# CAPACITY
TI96BT 26-30 12000
TRIPLE : STEEL : 96” WIDE : BUNK : TORSION :  26-30’ BOAT : 12000# CAPACITY
TI96RT 26-30 11500
TRIPLE : STEEL : 96” WIDE : ROLLER : TORSION :  26-30’ BOAT : 11500# CAPACITY
OEM Models
EXAMPLES
TIA102B 31R 14000 ELE/HYD D3X
TRIPLE : ALUMINUM : 102” WIDE : BUNK : 31’ RANGER : 14000# CAPACITY :
HYDRASTAR DISC  3 AXLES
TALB 23M 7900 D2X
TANDEM : STEEL : SPRING : 23’ MAKO : 7900# CAPACITY : DISC BRAKES 2 AXLES
TIEZR 26K 9500 D3X
TRIPLE : STEEL : ROLLER : 26’ KVICHAK : 9500# CAPACITY : DISC BRAKES 3 AXLES